_
Atomis Architectural lighting, licht tot in perfectie
_
Page: 1
LINTERNA-B
A linear luminaire with a parabolic batwing louver for use in climate and metal ceilings.
Batwing louver design enables large fixture spacings while maintaining good uniformity
Louvers matte or gloss anodized or UGR< 19 for office use

Producttoepassing Education, Hospitality, Office, Public spaces
Self-adhesive dust cover Optional
Verpakkingsafmetingen Bulkverpakking
Verwachte levensduur L90B50@60,000h (Tq 25°C)
Voltage / frequentie 220-240V, 50 / 60Hz
_
Atomis Architectural lighting, licht tot in perfectie
_
Page: 5
Shape Rectangular
_
Atomis Architectural lighting, licht tot in perfectie
_
Page: 6
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
49LB.830-1800 Linterna 3S 13W 1800lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2000 Linterna 3S 14W 2000lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2150 Linterna 3S 16W 2150lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2350 Linterna 3S 17W 2350lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2500 Linterna 3S 19W 2500lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2700 Linterna 3S 20W 2700lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2850 Linterna 3S 22W 2850lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3050 Linterna 3S 23W 3050lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3200 Linterna 3S 24W 3200lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3400 Linterna 3S 26W 3400lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3550 Linterna 3S 27W 3550lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3700 Linterna 3S 29W 3700lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-1650 Linterna 4S 12W 1650lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-1850 Linterna 4S 13W 1850lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2000 Linterna 4S 14W 2000lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2200 Linterna 4S 16W 2200lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2350 Linterna 4S 17W 2350lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2550 Linterna 4S 18W 2550lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2700 Linterna 4S 20W 2700lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2900 Linterna 4S 21W 2900lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3050 Linterna 4S 23W 3050lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3250 Linterna 4S 24W 3250lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3400 Linterna 4S 25W 3400lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3600 Linterna 4S 27W 3600lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3950 Linterna 4S 30W 3950lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.840-3650 Linterna 4S 27W 3650lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-3950 Linterna 4S 30W 4000lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.830-1850 Linterna 5S 13W 1850lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2050 Linterna 5S 14W 2050lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2200 Linterna 5S 15W 2200lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2550 Linterna 5S 18W 2550lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2750 Linterna 5S 20W 2750lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-2900 Linterna 5S 21W 2900lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3100 Linterna 5S 22W 3100lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3250 Linterna 5S 24W 3250lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3450 Linterna 5S 25W 3450lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3600 Linterna 5S 26W 3600lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-3800 Linterna 5S 28W 3800lm 3000K CRI80
_
Atomis Architectural lighting, licht tot in perfectie
_
Page: 7
49LB.830-3950 Linterna 5S 29W 3950lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.830-4150 Linterna 5S 31W 4150lm 3000K CRI80
49LB.840-2000 Linterna 5S 13W 2000lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-2200 Linterna 5S 14W 2200lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-2400 Linterna 5S 15W 2400lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-2750 Linterna 5S 18W 2750lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-2950 Linterna 5S 20W 2950lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-3150 Linterna 5S 21W 3150lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-3350 Linterna 5S 22W 3350lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-3550 Linterna 5S 24W 3550lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-3700 Linterna 5S 25W 3700lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-3900 Linterna 5S 26W 3900lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-4100 Linterna 5S 28W 4100lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-4300 Linterna 5S 29W 4300lm 4000K CRI80
49LB.840-4450 Linterna 5S 31W 4450lm 4000K CRI80
13.830.115×920.3S Linterna 9W 1200lm 3000K CRI80 G8
13.830.115×920.3S Linterna 10W 1400lm 3000K CRI80 G8
13.830.115×920.3S Linterna 11W 1600lm 3000K CRI80 G8
13.830.115×920.3S Linterna 13W 1800lm 3000K CRI80 G8